POOL & SPA
PRODUCT GUIDE
Pumps | Chlorinators | Filters | Heaters
PROUDLY AUSTRALIAN SINCE 1934
Where water matters, you can Depend on Davey
For over 80 years, Davey Water Products
has been manufacturing products that
help protect and enhance people’s lives.

DEP3650 1285 1131 1051 920
DEP4050 1406 1252 1172 720 1016
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
DCC 28 50
DCC =
Davey CrystalClear
Fibreglass Tank
28 = 28 inch
tank diameter
50 = 50mm
multiport valve
DEP 25 40
DEP = Davey EcoPure
Fibreglass Tank
25 = 25 inch
tank diameter
40 = 40mm
multiport valve
D
E
C B
A
CrystalClear and EcoPure cartridge filters
Davey Pool & Spa Product Guide | November 2017 23
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Model A B C D Min. Clearance
from Top of Filter
Inlet
PVC
Outlet
PVC
CrystalClear
39050
410 60
520 765 245
40/50* 40/50*
39075
39100 615 960 345
39150 805 1320 515
39175 905 1530 625
39225 1095 1915 820
EcoPure
Q2203MN
390 50
720 1205 485
40/50* 40/50*
Q2204MN 898 1565 667
 *40/50mm tail on unions allow connection of a DN40 PVC pipe or into the socket/collar
of a DN50 PVC pipe.
REPLACEMENT FILTER
Model Replacement Filter P/N
CrystalClear
39050 Q2310
39075 Q2311
39100 Q2312
39150 Q2313
39175 Q2311 & Q2312
39225 Q2311 & Q2313
EcoPure
Q2203MN Q2227
Q2204MN Q2228
OPERATING
LIMITS
Maximum water temperature 45ºC
Maximum operating pressure 280kPa
PERFORMANCE DATA & MEDIA REQUIRED
Model Filtration Area
(m2)
Filtration Area
(ft2)
Maximum Flow Rate
(lpm)
6 Hour Turnover*